IN RE:	)
General Order #2003-5	) ) ) ) Permanent Exemption of Payment of ) Electric Access Fees for the Northwestern ) Legal Services of Erie, PA ) )
<u>ORDER</u>	
AND NOW, this 11th day of Augus	st, 2003, upon consideration of the request from Robert
A. Oakley, Esq., Executive Director for th	ne Northwestern Legal Services Association, it is hereby
ordered that they be granted a permaner	nt exemption from all fees imposed by the Administrative
Office of the United States Courts for	electronic access to Court records commencing on
September 1, 2003	
/s/	/s/
Judith K. Fitzgerald, Chief Bankruptcy Judg	Bernard Markovitz, Bankruptcy Judge
/s/	/s/
M. Bruce McCullough, Bankruptcy Judge	Joseph L. Cosetti, Bankruptcy Judge
	/s/
Warren W. Bentz, Bankruptcy Judge	